Competitor and Service Crew Directions to: Service (Jawbone Canyon Road)

| REF | OVERALL MILES | INCR. MILES | TULIP | INSTRUCTION | DECR. MILES |
|-----|------------------|----------------|----------|---|----------------|
| 1 | 0.00 | | - | At stop sign, Left out of front entrance from SpringHill Suites onto Snydor | 43.90 |
| 2 | 0.10 | 0.10 | | Right onto "China Lake Blvd" | 43.80 |
| 3 | 0.40 | 0.30 | | Casey's Steaks and Barbeque - on Left | 43.50 |
| 4 | 0.80 | 0.40 | + | Left onto "CA-178 West/ W Inyokern Road" | 43.10 |
| 5 | 1.06 | 0.26 | 1. | "45 MPH" | 42.84 |
| 6 | 1.90 | 0.84 | 1. | "55 MPH" | 42.00 |
| 7 | 2.70 | 0.80 | 1 • | "65 MPH" | 41.20 |

| NEXT INSTRUCTION | 3.50 |
|---------------------|------|
| | |

High Desert Trails Rally

DIST: **43.9 mi**

BOGEY: 60 min

PAGE 1

OF **4**

Competitor and Service Crew Directions to: Service (Jawbone Canyon Road)

| REF | OVERALL MILES | INCR. MILES | TULIP | INSTRUCTION | DECR. MILES |
|-----|------------------|----------------|-------|---|----------------|
| 8 | 6.20 | 3.50 | • 1 | "Overnighters" RV Campground | 37.70 |
| 9 | 7.30 | 1.10 | 1 • | "55 MPH" | 36.60 |
| 10 | 7.80 | 0.50 | Y | Keep Left onto CA-178 | 36.10 |
| 11 | 8.20 | 0.40 |)[(| CA-395 | 35.70 |
| 12 | 8.60 | 0.40 | 1 • | "45 MPH" | 35.30 |
| 13 | 8.70 | 0.10 | 1. | "35 MPH" and 76 Gas on Right - Last chance for fuel! | 35.20 |
| 14 | 8.90 | 0.20 | 1. | !! "25 MPH" Quiet Zone through Inyokern | 35.00 |

| NEXT INSTRUCTION | 0.46 |
|---------------------|------|
|---------------------|------|

High Desert Trails Rally

DIST: **43.9 mi**

BOGEY: 60 min

PAGE 2

OF **4**

Competitor and Service Crew Directions to: Service (Jawbone Canyon Road)

| REF | OVERALL MILES | INCR. MILES | TULIP | INSTRUCTION | DECR. MILES |
|-----|------------------|----------------|------------|--|----------------|
| 15 | 9.36 | 0.46 | 1. | "35 MPH" | 34.54 |
| 16 | 9.50 | 0.14 | 1. | "45 MPH" | 34.40 |
| 17 | 9.66 | 0.16 | 1 • | "55 MPH" | 34.24 |
| 18 | 9.80 | 0.14 | 1. | "60 MPH" | 34.10 |
| 19 | 12.90 | 3.10 | 1 • | "STOP AHEAD" | 31.00 |
| 20 | 13.10 | 0.20 | ← • | Left at STOP onto CA-14 South/CA-178 West | 30.80 |
| 21 | 13.20 | 0.10 | 1. | "65 MPH" | 30.70 |

| NEXT INSTRUCTION | 2.60 |
|---------------------|------|
|---------------------|------|

High Desert Trails Rally

DIST: **43.9 mi**

BOGEY: 60 min

PAGE 3

OF **4**

Competitor and Service Crew Directions to: Service (Jawbone Canyon Road)

| | OVERALL | INCR. | I | Т | DECR. |
|-----|---------|-------|----------|--|-------|
| REF | MILES | MILES | TULIP | INSTRUCTION | MILES |
| 22 | 15.80 | 2.60 | 1 | Continue Straight on CA-14 South | 28.10 |
| 23 | 37.70 | 21.90 | 1. | "Jawbone Station" | 6.20 |
| 24 | 37.80 | 0.10 | | !! Right onto "Jawbone Canyon Road" Jawbone Station and potties on right | 6.10 |
| 25 | 40.60 | 2.80 | | Straight on paved past/over beige pipeline | 3.30 |
| 26 | 43.90 | 3.30 | | !! Stay Left at "County Road Access" ON PAVEMENT | 0.00 |

SERVICE AREA IS ALONG SOUTH SIDE OF JAWBONE CANYON ROAD

DIST: **43.9 mi**

BOGEY: 60 min

PAGE 4

OF **4**

ON PAVEMENT - See Steward, Marshal, or CRO when you arrive to park!!!

High Desert Trails Rally